342 Lyndeboro Rd., New Boston, NH USA
Phone: 603 487-5512   Fax: 603 487-5513   E-mail: sales@comptus.com
Comptus Inc
ISO 9001 Registered
®
Zephyr
Model A19
Speed Indicator

ISO 9001 Registered
®
Model Designation
A19- X - Y - Z
S - Wind Speed 1 - 8 - 15 VDC A - 10 Minute  Average
N - RPM 6 - 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz T - 1/10th resolution
F - Fluid Flow 7 - 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz B - 2 second average
SPECIFICATIONS:
Operating Power: 120 VAC,50/6OHz
230 VAC,50/6OHz
8-15VDC, 15mA
Input Device: Favonius Anemometer
A50 RPM Transducer
S50 Flow Sensor
(Higher performance sensors available)
Display:16 Character liquid crystal display (LCD)
Controls: None
Accuracy: Electronics - +0.002%
Sensors - see separate spec
Standard
Resolution: Wind Speed 1 M/Hour
Wind Speed 1 m/Sec
RPM             1 RPM
Fluid Flow      1 GPM
Operating Temperature:
Electronics.: -20  / 60 oC
A75-104 Anem.: -55 / 60 oC
Response Time: Standard  2 seconds, approx.
   10 Min. Avg. - 600 Seconds
    0.1 Resolution - 17 Seconds
Dimensions: 1/8 DIN Cut Out X  5 1/2” D
(4"W x 2"H x 5 1/2"D)
N4PC Enclosure:
             7” H X 5” W X 3” D
Weight: 1 pound
Connectors: Signal - Terminal Block
Power - Miniature phono jack
Maintenance:  Anemometer - Recalibrate annually &
                       replace every 5 years
RPM - None
Fluid Flow - Recalibrate annually
Special Requirements: Thor Lightning  Protector